GNSO Constituencies

@ The following abbreviations have been used throughout this section of the CROPP Wiki Space:

BC = Business Constituency

IPC = Intellectual Property Constituency

NCUC = Non-Commercial Users Constituency

L]
L]
® |SPC = Internet Services Providers Constituency
L]
L]

NPOC = Not-for-Profit Operational Concerns Constituency

GNSO Constituency Status Report

Trip Proposal

BC Trip Proposal 1

BC Trip Proposal 2

IPC Trip Proposal 1

IPC Trip Proposal 2

IPC Trip Proposal 3

NCUC Trip Proposal 1

NCUC Trip Proposal 2

NCUC Trip Proposal 3

NCUC Trip Proposal 4

NCUC Trip Proposal 5

NPOC Trip Proposal 1

NPOC Trip Proposal 2

NPOC Trip Proposal 3

13

App Date

12-Mar-2015

13-May-2015

02-Sep-2014

10-Mar-2015

20-Apr-2015

13-Feb-2015

25-Mar-2015

14-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015

07-May-2015

24-Jun-2014

29-Apr-2015

29-Apr-2015

Travelers

14

Event Name

IAD Summit 2015

AfICTA Roundtable meeting

ICANN 51

ICANN 53

University of Belgrade
Intellectual Property Law
Conference

RightsCon
European Dialogue on
Internet Governance

European Dialogue on
Internet Governance

International Conference
on Cyber Conflict

European Dialogue on
Internet Governance

10th Caribbean Internet
Governance Forum

WSIS Forum 2015

WSIS Forum 2015

Region

Africa

Africa

North America
Latin America
and Caribbean
Europe

Asia

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Latin America
and Caribbean

Europe

Europe

Return

Date

17-Apr-
2015

12-Jun-
2015

17-Oct-
2014

26-Jun-
2015

12-Jun-
2015
26-Mar-
2015

06-Jun-
2015

06-Jun-
2015

30-May-
2015

06-Jun-
2015

09-Aug-
2014

30-May-
2015

30-May-
2015

Assessment

Due

08-May-2015

03-Jul-2015

07-Nov-2014

17-Jul-2015

03-Jul-2015

16-Apr-2015

27-Jun-2015

27-Jun-2015

20-Jun-2015

27-Jun-2015

30-Aug-2014

20-Jun-2015

20-Jun-2015

1 The following report automatically updates itself based upon completed/approved Trip Proposals and is not editable except by CROPP
Administrators.

Assessment
Approved

14-May-2015

17-Sep-2015

31-Mar-2015

18-Aug-2015

01-Oct-2015

23-Jun-2015

18-Aug-2015

10-Sep-2015

15-Sep-2015

16-Sep-2014

05-Nov-2015

08-Oct-2015


https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/BC+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/BC+Trip+Proposal+2
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/IPC+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/IPC+Trip+Proposal+2
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/IPC+Trip+Proposal+3
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NCUC+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NCUC+Trip+Proposal+2
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NCUC+Trip+Proposal+3
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NCUC+Trip+Proposal+4
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NCUC+Trip+Proposal+5
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NPOC+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NPOC+Trip+Proposal+2
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy15/NPOC+Trip+Proposal+3
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